
Camp. Ital. Epoca Recoaro

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

E1 E2 E3 - Prove Libere 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 71 BONARDI C. 2:02.423
Migliore

1 2:10.794 + 08.371 16:54:32.866  39,910

2 2:06.641 + 04.218 16:56:39.507  41,219

3 2:02.423 --------- 16:58:41.930  42,639

4 2:03.276 + 00.853 17:00:45.206  42,344

5 2:04.656 + 02.233 17:02:49.862  41,875

6 2:04.965 + 02.542 17:04:54.827  41,772

7 2:05.753 + 03.330 17:07:00.580  41,510

 Po. 2 - # 171 GISMONDI G. + 01.242
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.288 + 00.623 16:54:02.383  41,999

2 2:06.079 + 02.414 16:56:08.462  41,403

2 2:06.079 + 02.414 16:56:08.462  0,000

3 2:03.665 --------- 16:58:12.500  42,211

4 2:06.447 + 02.782 17:00:18.947  41,282

5 2:09.773 + 06.108 17:02:28.720  40,224

5 2:09.773 + 06.108 17:02:28.720  71,416

 Po. 3 - # 2 FERRARI I. + 03.890
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.870 + 07.557 16:54:50.154  38,993

2 2:08.655 + 02.342 16:56:58.809  40,574

3 2:08.015 + 01.702 16:59:06.824  40,776

3 2:08.015 + 01.702 16:59:06.824  0,000

4 2:07.259 + 00.946 17:01:14.379  41,019

5 2:06.313 --------- 17:03:20.692  41,326

6 2:07.980 + 01.667 17:05:28.672  40,788

7 2:07.560 + 01.247 17:07:36.232  40,922

 Po. 4 - # 744 LETTERE E. + 07.414
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.367 + 01.530 16:54:14.156  39,736

2 2:09.837 --------- 16:56:23.993  40,204

3 2:11.619 + 01.782 16:58:35.612  39,660

4 2:11.907 + 02.070 17:00:47.519  39,573

5 2:13.577 + 03.740 17:03:01.096  39,079

6 2:13.230 + 03.393 17:05:14.326  39,180

7 2:13.517 + 03.680 17:07:27.843  39,096

 Po. 5 - # 97 LAZZARINI G. + 07.907
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.610 + 10.280 16:55:14.774  37,124

2 2:14.478 + 04.148 16:57:29.252  38,817

3 2:10.330 --------- 16:59:39.582  40,052

4 2:23.916 + 13.586 17:02:03.498  36,271

5 2:30.889 + 20.559 17:04:34.387  34,595

5 2:30.889 + 20.559 17:04:34.387  0,000

6 2:25.951 + 15.621 17:07:00.711  35,765

 Po. 6 - # 185 FALCE D. + 09.681
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.625 + 08.521 16:54:45.380  37,120

2 2:19.007 + 06.903 16:57:04.387  37,552

3 2:12.104 --------- 16:59:16.491  39,514

4 2:13.874 + 01.770 17:01:30.365  38,992

5 2:32.543 + 20.439 17:04:02.908  34,220

6 2:15.058 + 02.954 17:06:17.966  38,650

7 2:19.323 + 07.219 17:08:37.289  37,467

 Po. 7 - # 910 DE CECCO A. + 10.182
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.347 + 07.742 16:54:34.343  37,194

2 2:12.873 + 00.268 16:56:47.216  39,286

3 2:12.653 + 00.048 16:58:59.869  39,351

4 2:12.605 --------- 17:01:12.474  39,365

5 2:13.500 + 00.895 17:03:25.974  39,101

5 2:13.500 + 00.895 17:03:25.974  245,243

 Po. 8 - # 511 PASTECCHIA P. + 10.535
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.963 + 06.005 16:54:08.782  37,564

2 2:15.830 + 02.872 16:56:24.612  38,430

3 2:14.367 + 01.409 16:58:38.979  38,849

4 2:15.195 + 02.237 17:00:54.174  38,611

5 2:13.780 + 00.822 17:03:07.954  39,019

6 2:14.992 + 02.034 17:05:22.946  38,669

7 2:12.958 --------- 17:07:35.904  39,261

 Po. 9 - # 153 MIGLIONICO S. + 10.660
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.391 + 03.308 16:54:39.978  38,272

2 2:13.578 + 00.495 16:56:53.556  39,078

3 2:15.619 + 02.536 16:59:09.175  38,490

4 2:13.083 --------- 17:01:22.258  39,224

5 2:13.473 + 00.390 17:03:35.731  39,109

6 2:14.086 + 01.003 17:05:49.817  38,930

7 2:15.361 + 02.278 17:08:05.178  38,564

 Po. 10 - # 699 BASSO S. + 10.842
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.012 + 10.747 16:54:38.494  36,247

2 2:14.511 + 01.246 16:56:53.005  38,807

3 2:15.637 + 02.372 16:59:08.642  38,485

4 2:13.265 --------- 17:01:21.907  39,170

5 2:13.589 + 00.324 17:03:35.496  39,075

6 2:14.144 + 00.879 17:05:49.640  38,913

7 2:37.509 + 24.244 17:08:27.149  33,141

 Po. 11 - # 84 GRAZZIOTTO P. + 11.944
Diff. Primo

1 3:04.994 + 50.627 16:55:42.064  28,217

2 2:14.367 --------- 16:57:56.431  38,849

3 2:21.349 + 06.982 17:00:17.780  36,930

4 2:17.482 + 03.115 17:02:35.262  37,969

5 2:16.122 + 01.755 17:04:51.384  38,348

6 2:14.987 + 00.620 17:07:06.371  38,670

 Po. 12 - # 316 ROMEO L. + 13.183
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.186 + 07.580 16:55:02.569  36,456

2 4:17.966 + 2:02.360 16:59:20.535  20,235

3 2:16.131 + 00.525 17:01:36.666  38,345

4 2:15.606 --------- 17:03:52.272  38,494

5 2:27.301 + 11.695 17:06:19.573  35,438

6 2:16.645 + 01.039 17:08:36.218  38,201

 Po. 13 - # 388 POLGA M. + 14.179
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.911 + 05.309 16:54:44.671  36,784

2 2:22.785 + 06.183 16:57:07.456  36,558

3 2:17.024 + 00.422 16:59:24.480  38,096

4 2:16.602 --------- 17:01:41.082  38,213

5 2:48.038 + 31.436 17:04:29.120  31,064

6 2:48.604 + 32.002 17:07:17.724  30,960

Fastest lap: 2:02.423 
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Camp. Ital. Epoca Recoaro

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

E1 E2 E3 - Prove Libere 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 14 - # 41 MONTAGUTI I. + 14.810
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.744 + 06.511 16:55:07.407  36,315

2 2:21.312 + 04.079 16:57:28.719  36,940

3 2:19.678 + 02.445 16:59:48.397  37,372

4 2:17.233 --------- 17:02:05.630  38,037

5 2:18.551 + 01.318 17:04:24.181  37,676

6 2:19.124 + 01.891 17:06:43.305  37,520

6 2:19.124 + 01.891 17:06:43.305  409,701

 Po. 15 - # 286 BARACCANI G. + 15.188
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.480 + 03.869 16:54:52.916  36,896

2 2:19.041 + 01.430 16:57:11.957  37,543

3 2:18.873 + 01.262 16:59:30.830  37,588

4 2:20.740 + 03.129 17:01:51.570  37,090

5 2:17.611 --------- 17:04:09.181  37,933

6 2:18.438 + 00.827 17:06:27.619  37,706

7 2:19.973 + 02.362 17:08:47.592  37,293

 Po. 16 - # 252 MENOTTI F. + 16.203
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.433 + 02.807 16:54:22.704  36,908

2 2:19.431 + 00.805 16:56:42.135  37,438

3 2:18.626 --------- 16:59:00.761  37,655

4 2:19.482 + 00.856 17:01:20.243  37,424

5 2:22.200 + 03.574 17:03:42.443  36,709

6 2:21.877 + 03.251 17:06:04.320  36,792

6 2:21.877 + 03.251 17:06:04.320  273,571

 Po. 17 - # 100 GIGLIOTTI V. + 21.633
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.809 + 07.753 16:54:42.268  34,385

2 2:27.575 + 03.519 16:57:09.843  35,372

3 2:25.754 + 01.698 16:59:35.597  35,814

4 2:24.056 --------- 17:01:59.653  36,236

5 2:24.407 + 00.351 17:04:24.060  36,148

6 2:24.700 + 00.644 17:06:48.760  36,075

 Po. 18 - # 755 SAIANI S. + 30.676
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.730 + 03.631 16:55:01.355  33,306

2 2:35.317 + 02.218 16:57:36.672  33,609

3 2:33.099 --------- 17:00:09.771  34,096

4 2:35.364 + 02.265 17:02:45.135  33,599

5 3:56.302 + 1:23.203 17:06:41.437  22,090

5 3:56.302 + 1:23.203 17:06:41.437  145,198

 Po. 19 - # 102 RONCONI A. + 32.141
Diff. Primo

1 4:06.070 + 1:31.506 16:56:38.236  21,213

2 2:34.791 + 00.227 16:59:13.027  33,723

3 2:38.405 + 03.841 17:01:51.432  32,954

4 2:34.564 --------- 17:04:25.996  33,772

 Po. 20 - # 85 ORBATI G. + 35.681
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.367 + 05.263 16:54:50.891  31,953

2 2:39.414 + 01.310 16:57:30.305  32,745

3 2:38.104 --------- 17:00:08.409  33,016

4 2:41.738 + 03.634 17:02:50.147  32,274

5 2:46.309 + 08.205 17:05:36.456  31,387

6 2:42.321 + 04.217 17:08:18.777  32,159

Fastest lap: 2:02.423 
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